Home » FUJITSU » Fujitsu B24-8 TE Pro Display Monitor Specifications and Datasheet
Contents
1  Fujitsu B24-8 TE Pro Display Monitor
2  Fujitsu Display B24-8 TE Pro
3  Technical details
3.1  Special Features
3.2  Ergonomic Stand
3.3  Picture Performance

Weight (packed): 7.4 kg
Weight (packed) (lbs): 16.20 lbs
Order information
Order Code: S26361-K1577-V140
EAN Code: 4054681927114
Country specific order code
BDL:K1577V140-UK – with UK power cable, mandatory for Arabian countries
BDL:K1577V140-CHN – with China power cable and CEL, mandatory for China
BDL:K1577V140-ID – with Import label, mandatory for Indonesia (on demand)
BDL:K1577V140-INT – W/o power cable, mandatory for countries where import with EU cable is not allowed
BDL:K1577V140-BIN
Accessories information
Further helpful options
Stands and Mounting kits: Stands and Mounting Kits
Available Adapters: Available Adapters